

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2002

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: April 18, 2002

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									896,940
1	534.95	1,926,448	1,124	0	2,105	419	0	-2,650	894,290
2	535.06	1,927,821	1,373	0	0	469	0	-545	893,745
3	535.05	1,927,696	-125	0	0	490	0	-326	893,419
4	534.92	1,926,073	-1,623	0	2,160	514	0	-2,725	890,694
5	534.85	1,925,199	-874	0	2,146	492	0	-2,714	887,980
6	535.17	1,929,194	3,995	0	0	464	0	-533	887,447
7	535.56	1,934,067	4,873	0	0	472	0	-508	886,939
8	535.95	1,938,944	4,877	2,623	0	443	0	2,129	889,068
9	536.18	1,941,822	2,878	2,505	0	440	0	2,021	891,089
10	536.45	1,945,202	3,380	2,780	0	462	0	2,249	893,338
11	536.77	1,949,212	4,010	846	0	466	0	344	893,682
12	537.12	1,953,600	4,388	0	0	439	0	-493	893,189
13	537.85	1,962,764	9,164	3,656	0	448	0	3,117	896,306
14	538.57	1,971,817	9,053	2,744	0	477	0	2,169	898,475
15	539.07	1,978,112	6,295	2,849	0	474	0	2,266	900,741
16	539.26	1,980,506	2,394	0	0	458	0	-549	900,192
17	540.16	1,991,860	11,354	5,587	0	442	0	5,083	905,275
18	540.63	1,997,798	5,938	2,628	0	427	0	2,168	907,443
19	541.16	2,004,502	6,704	2,345	0	392	0	1,880	909,323
20	541.97	2,014,762	10,260	2,556	0	328	0	2,165	911,488
21	542.63	2,023,136	8,374	4,592	0	394	0	4,128	915,616
22	542.90	2,026,565	3,429	3,912	0	315	0	3,509	919,125
23	542.90	2,026,565	0	0	0	120	3,100	3,034	922,159
24	542.90	2,026,565	0	0	0	0	3,100	3,100	925,259
25	542.90	2,026,565	0	0	0	0	3,100	3,100	928,359
26	542.92	2,026,819	254	0	0	0	3,500	3,614	931,973
27	543.01	2,027,963	1,144	1,281	0	0	4,500	5,726	937,699
28	543.01	2,027,963	0	0	0	0	4,500	4,500	942,199
29	543.01	2,027,963	0	0	0	12	4,500	4,493	946,692
30	543.01	2,027,963	0	0	0	33	3,500	3,482	950,174
31	543.01	2,027,963	0	0	0	15	3,500	3,492	953,666
TOTALS			102,639	40,904	6,411	9,905	33,300	56,726	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET